Formation juges Catégorie 3 f-c';?mﬁ

Examen pratique : résultats a2

1% session - 3/11/2024

1002 Nivelloise (La) 0219652 Mahieux Valentine ECHEC
1006 Royal Tempogym Jette 0109376 HADJ FARAJI ZAIA REUSSITE
1006 Royal Tempogym Jette 0109223 Pereda Marine REUSSITE
1008 S.G. La Royale Forestoise 0188980 Ambrose Alexandra Maria REUSSITE
1008 S.G. La Royale Forestoise 0064554 Materna Emeline REUSSITE
1010 Gym Phenix 0221401 Bouchereau Mathilde REUSSITE
1010 Gym Phenix 0118554 Boulangé Camille REUSSITE
1013 Royal Venus Gym Club Ganshoren 0105751 DEVIGNE Estelle REUSSITE
1013 Royal Venus Gym Club Ganshoren 0150086 Mirabile Mattias REUSSITE
1013 Royal Venus Gym Club Ganshoren 0094751 VAN AUDENAERDE NOELIA REUSSITE
1015 Ancienne de St-Gilles 0206380 Nelen Sébastien ECHEC
1036 Vaillante de Tubize (La) 0169472 Carlier Camille ECHEC
1036 Vaillante de Tubize (La) 0004215 Mangon Dorian REUSSITE
1036 Vaillante de Tubize (La) 0106684 Willems Drishty ECHEC
1043 Sauterelle (La) 0219311 Arnould Loic REUSSITE
1043 Sauterelle (La) 0219312 Charlier Anna ECLEE
1043 Sauterelle (La) 0074431 De Vos Oriane REUSSITE
1043 Sauterelle (La) 0065751 DEMAIN Chloe REUSSITE
1052 Aquilon Lillois 0161228 Couvreur Elise REUSSITE
1052 Aquilon Lillois 0109851 Rycx Charlotte ECHEC
1052 Aquilon Lillois 0067317 Thomas Lara REUSSITE
1054 Athanor Gym Club 0080705 Abouleyazid Dina REUSSITE
1054 Athanor Gym Club 0183919 Hercot Alizée REUSSITE
1054 Athanor Gym Club 0119650 Hrstkova Nela REUSSITE
1054 Athanor Gym Club 0195005 Leloup Améline ABSENT
1054 Athanor Gym Club 0135342 Martin Lucia ABSENT
1054 Athanor Gym Club 0128217 Rummens Chloé REUSSITE
1054 Athanor Gym Club 0134445 Stankowska Zuzanna REUSSITE
1054 Athanor Gym Club 0121866 Wiczewska Zofia REUSSITE
1068 Ampli'Tude Rebecq Gymnastique 0095467 Hervieu Julie REUSSITE
1069 Gym Club Athena 0147724 Becquet Noélie REUSSITE
1069 Gym Club Athena 0205519 Tabhri Chaima ECHEC
1069 Gym Club Athena 0141104 Van Den Berghe Elien ECHEC
1069 Gym Club Athena 0104329 Vanhonacker Margaux ECHEC
1069 Gym Club Athena 0104328 Vanhonacker Pauline ECHEC
1069 Gym Club Athena 0097208 Voet Juliette ECHEC
2006 Royale Ransartoise (La) 0072425 Cosse Clara ECHEC
2006 Royale Ransartoise (La) 0098740 Favretto Giusi REUSSITE
2008 Santé - Force 0120665 Cornelis Cassandra REUSSITE
2008 Santé - Force 0006954 Debouver Manon ABSENT
2008 Santé - Force 0121277 DRUGMAND Samuél REUSSITE
2008 Santé - Force 0180569 Leclere Camille REUSSITE
2008 Santé - Force 0220614 Marien Sophie ECHEC
2008 Santé - Force 0041237 MESSINA Livia REUSSITE
2010 Gymnos de Charleroi 0100385 CASTRONOVO Eva REUSSITE
2010 Gymnos de Charleroi 0219750 LOMBART Sandrine ECHEC
2010 Gymnos de Charleroi 0219749 SZYMANSKI Manon REUSSITE
2011 A.S.AGYM 0007473 CALLENS Zoé REUSSITE
2011 A.S.AGYM 0007607 Demarez Noémie REUSSITE
2011 A.S.AGYM 0010649 Renders Tiphaine REUSSITE
2011 A.S.AGYM 0008133 Vandenbrande Robin REUSSITE
2011 A.S.AGYM 0128505 Voets Emma REUSSITE

2015 Olympic Gymnastique Montignies 0221376 Lemaitre Jérome ECHEC



2015 Olympic Gymnastique Montignies 0069803 ZULIANI Kym ABSENT

2021 Agripet 0081074 LEFEBVRE Martin REUSSITE
2025 CGOM ASBL 0082329 Demesmaeker Anais REUSSITE
2026 A.R. Gymbraine 0010299 Blauwart Juliette REUSSITE
2026 A.R. Gymbraine 0137505 Debrabanter Clemence REUSSITE
2026 A.R. Gymbraine 0067729 Depreter Olivia ABSENT
2029 Tournai Gym Club 0083097 Bataille Rosalie REUSSITE
2029 Tournai Gym Club 0060151 DEDESSULEMOUTIER Lisa REUSSITE
2029 Tournai Gym Club 0083080 Pestiaux Juliette REUSSITE
2030 Club Boussu Gym 0058684 Capone Chiara ECHEC
2030 Club Boussu Gym 0058672 Capone lleana REUSSITE
2030 Club Boussu Gym 0159752 Cardella Lucie REUSSITE
2030 Club Boussu Gym 0171701 Cuvelier Eleanore ABSENT
2030 Club Boussu Gym 0219926 Fontaine Maxence ABSENT
2030 Club Boussu Gym 0177698 Nlasa Nyembo Joy ECHEC
2030 Club Boussu Gym 0220085 Palla Morgane ABSENT
2030 Club Boussu Gym 0113515 Ptaszynski Chelsea ABSENT
2030 Club Boussu Gym 0142473 SALAM Masuma REUSSITE
2030 Club Boussu Gym 0131278 Sordillo Clélia ABSENT
2044 Gym Club Soignies 0102149 Carbonaro Alessia REUSSITE
2044 Gym Club Soignies 0083315 CLEDA LALY ECHEC
2044 Gym Club Soignies 0133791 Kenda Anna ECLEE
2055 Artia Gym 0182174 Gielen Alexandre ECHEC
2055 Artia Gym 0044776 Leloup Aurore REUSSITE
2055 Artia Gym 0120314 Sellier Emilie ECHEC
2070 Aquila Gym 0146543 Batista-Boto Marie-Ange REUSSITE
2070 Aquila Gym 0114374 Baudart Lorena REUSSITE
2070 Aquila Gym 0206119 Duda Nora REUSSITE
3001 BIé qui Léve (Le) 0114437 Polard Camille REUSSITE
3007 Royale Jeunesse Sportive Stembert 0180517 Balaes Léa ECHEC
3007 Royale Jeunesse Sportive Stembert 0093324 BOLAND Meryne REUSSITE
3007 Royale Jeunesse Sportive Stembert 0137099 SACRE Elena REUSSITE
3023 S.R. « La Salamandre » 0148406 DUPONT Flory REUSSITE
3023 S.R. « La Salamandre » 0192553 FRESON Véronique REUSSITE
3023 S.R. « La Salamandre » 0183821 HORMIDAS Anais REUSSITE
3023 S.R. « La Salamandre » 0189618 NGOUMOU Lucress ECHEC
3023 S.R. « La Salamandre » 0121138 OBEZ Bryttany ABSENT
3023 S.R. « La Salamandre » 0202443 PIETTE Jennifer REUSSITE
3024 Tremplin (Le) 0155312 Lambotte Clémentine REUSSITE
3024 Tremplin (Le) 0174915 NDJEKA OLELA SHAKO Claudia REUSSITE
3031 Gym Visé 0168017 Gritten Margaux ABSENT
3031 Gym Visé 0021702 Huart Maurine ABSENT
3031 Gym Visé 0082780 PARREIRA BATISTA Alis ABSENT
3036 Renaissance Montegnée (La) 0127147 Halmans Kimberley ABSENT
3036 Renaissance Montegnée (La) 0220792 Lignon Melanie ABSENT
3045 Elan Donceel 0015605 Marchal Jason ABSENT
3045 Elan Donceel 0015635 Rihon Estelle ABSENT
3063 Royal Espoir Beaufays 0079555 Darimont Margaux ECHEC
3063 Royal Espoir Beaufays 0220460 Reich Héléne REUSSITE
3082 Gymsport Herstal 0060187 Pirens Emy REUSSITE
3084 Gym Danse Loisirs 0069986 DEJARDIN Mady REUSSITE
3084 Gym Danse Loisirs 0111993 PONCELET Lucie REUSSITE
3088 Azur et Or Battice 0076493 Lejeune Annie REUSSITE
3088 Azur et Or Battice 0183363 Lejeune Lisa ECHEC
3088 Azur et Or Battice 0099702 Maréchal Romane REUSSITE
3101 Royal Essor Ocquiérois 0121688 Lejeune Caroline ABSENT
3102 RGC Etoile 68 Slins 0064779 Fastre Aline REUSSITE
3102 RGC Etoile 68 Slins 0074508 llari Laure REUSSITE
3102 RGC Etoile 68 Slins 0219924 Szypka Stéphanie REUSSITE

3139 Hesbygym 0158322 Saissi-Hassani Tijania REUSSITE



4003 Explogym (L")

4003 Explogym (L")

4003 Explogym (L")

4003 Explogym (L")

4003 Explogym (L")

4004 Royal Avenir St Georges - Jemelle
4004 Royal Avenir St Georges - Jemelle
4004 Royal Avenir St Georges - Jemelle
4007 Eghezee Association Gymnastique
4008 S.R. de Gymn. « le Progrés »
4008 S.R. de Gymn. « le Progres »
4009 Envol (L")

4009 Envol (L")

4009 Envol (L")

4009 Envol (L")

4009 Envol (L")

4009 Envol (L")

4009 Envol (L")

4009 Envol (L")

4010 Royal Essor Gymnastique asbl
4010 Royal Essor Gymnastique asbl
4010 Royal Essor Gymnastique asbl
4010 Royal Essor Gymnastique asbl
4010 Royal Essor Gymnastique asbl
4013 Sambre Gym

4013 Sambre Gym

4013 Sambre Gym

4013 Sambre Gym

4013 Sambre Gym

4013 Sambre Gym

4013 Sambre Gym

4014 Namur Association Gymnastics
4014 Namur Association Gymnastics
4015 Royale Auvelaisienne (La)

4015 Royale Auvelaisienne (La)

4015 Royale Auvelaisienne (La)

4016 ROYAL CORROY GYM

4016 ROYAL CORROY GYM

4016 ROYAL CORROY GYM

4019 Terra Nova Team

4020 ABC Gym Dinant

5005 Flammes Essor (Les)

5005 Flammes Essor (Les)

5005 Flammes Essor (Les)

5017 CSM Léglise asbl

5017 CSM Léglise asbl

5017 CSM Léglise asbl

5017 CSM Léglise asbl

5024 Gym Wardin asbl

6003 Turnverein "Spatlese" Burg-Reuland
6003 Turnverein "Spatlese" Burg-Reuland
6003 Turnverein "Spatlese" Burg-Reuland
6007 Turn- und Sportverein "Frisch-Auf"
6010 Eupéner Turnverein 1967

6010 Eupener Turnverein 1967

6010 Eupener Turnverein 1967

6010 Eupener Turnverein 1967

0092275
0082903
0082904
0041833
0038402
0060925
0098918
0023663
0082633
0024451
0107636
0120996
0203439
0094840
0073486
0172302
0184183
0024640
0024642
0110849
0110841
0102764
0107670
0125324
0150323
0100955
0125875
0116651
0045235
0114141
0148095
0073915
0096691
0099605
0099598
0101483
0138373
0220797
0219468
0129711
0219607
0083161
0108556
0071914
0106122
0201976
0219751
0083365
0171957
0028993
0029015
0096267
0029097
0169234
0220793
0156593
0169232

Genot
Gilles

Gilles
HAINE
Tasiaux
HAYON
RASKIN
Vervloessem
Delforge
Ligot
Magnet

D Hooghe
LAMBERT
Leclercq
Michaux
Petrovic
Verspecht
Watelet
Watelet
Delfosse
Geens

Hins
JACQUES
Verbeeren
Deconinck
DESCAMPS
Fockedey
PANS
PERRON
SINAPLIDIS
Verbruggen
Marchand
Thomas
Culot
Paquet
Volangé

De Schaetzen
Neyens
Reybrouck
Taquet
Lemaine
Gillardin
Martin
Reuter
DOLLE
Lambert
REMICHE
Schoumaker
MOINET
Giebels
Rauschen
Servais Dosseray
Carls

Lizin
Rennertz
Schreiner
Tiganj

Adelie
Amandine
Elise

Eva
Géraldine
Noemie
VICTORIA
Julie
Bérangére
Mélanie
Olivia
Eline
Béatrice
Eline
Alice

Lora
Alicia
Charline
Laure
Margot
Jade
Pauline
Mathias
Zoé

Elise
CHARLOTTE
Margaux
Lucie
Meline
ALEXIA
Lorie
Clara
Abygaél
Maélyn
Pauline
Lola
Benjamin
Julie
Tamara
Hanaé
Gaélle
Nola
Aurore
Lena
LOUISE
Stéphanie
Laureen
David
Clemence
Marie
Laura
Joline
Suleika
Emma
Delia
Alina
Samina

ECHEC
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ECHEC
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ECHEC
ECHEC
ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ABSENT
ECHEC
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ECHEC
ECHEC
ABSENT
ECHEC
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ABSENT
ECHEC
REUSSITE
ECHEC
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ECHEC
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE



